Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
8-02-2026 1/1
Proflex 115mm x 3mm x 22mm DPC Metal
Part No: PF11530DM
Price: £1.66 (exc VAT) | £1.99 (inc VAT)
The following prices are based on order quantity.
Quantity Price Each
1 - 9 £1.66
10 - 24 £1.49
25 or more £1.25
Specifications
Proflex PF10030FM 4 1/2" 100mm X 3mm X 16mm Metal Cutting Discs
For use on Mild Steel, Iron, Sheet Steel, High Grade Steel
Abracs Proflex Grinding Discs offer heavy duty abrasive grinding, professional performance and
outstanding product life.
Available for both metal & stone applications in a comprehensive range of sizes to suit a wide variety
of working machines.
All Abracs Grinding Discs are manufactured to European safety standards and marked with EN12413.
Proflex Grinding Discs are an incredibly good value product with an exceptional cost per cut ratio.